Organization Name Title Address City ST | Zip Phone E-Mail
County Terry Thompson Lincoln Co. Commission 125’ W. Olive St., Room Newport OR 97365|(541) 265-4100 tthompson@co.lincoln.or.us
City Keith Tymchuck Reedsport Mayor 1405 Ranch Road Reedsport OR 97467|(541) 271-3603 ktymchuk@reedsport.ki2.or.us
Tribal Tom Younker Coquille Tribe Vice Chair  |Post Office Box 783 North Bend |OR 97459|(541) 756-0904 tomyounker@coquilletribe.org
Citizen At-Large David Yamamoto Public PO Box 658 Pacific City |OR 97135((503) 965-9915 yamamoto.david@gmail.com
Dept. of Energy Rebecca Sherman Renewable Energy Coord. |625 Marion St. NE Salem OR 97301((503)-373-2120 rebecca.sherman@state.or.us
ODFW Caren Braby Marine Division Manager 2D?‘;4V(()3 SE Marine Science Newport OR 97365 (258‘;1) 867-0030 caren.e.braby@state.or.us
DSL Jeff Kroft Senior Policy Specialist ZZ)‘:’) Summer St NE, Suite Salem OR 97301((503) 986-5280  [jeff.kroft@dsl.state.or.us
OPRD Laurel Hillmann Natural Resource Specialist 225 Summer St. NE, Suite Salem OR 97301|(503) 986-0700  |Laurel.Hillmann@state.or.us
OWRD Mary Grainey ggfﬁé’ﬂﬁﬁﬁ? Program giﬁ"ti‘nmer Street NE, | g lem OR | 97301|(503) 986-0833 |mary.s.grainey@state.or.us
OCZMA Onno Husing Executive Director Post Office Box 1033 Newport OR 97365|(541) 265-8918 onno husing@class.orednet.org
OWET Jason Busch Executive Director Post Office Box 8626 Portland OR 97207((503) 729-2253 jbusch@oregonwave.org
OPAC David Allen Chair, TSP Workgroup Post Office Box 1270 Newport OR 97365((541) 265-8881 dnallen@actionnet.net
Crab Commission [Nick Furman Executive Director Post Office Box 1160 Coos Bay OR 97420|(541) 267-5810 nick@oregondungeness.org
Salmon Commission |Jeff Reeves Vice Chairman 94790 N. Way Lane North Bend |OR 97459((541) 756-3212 jcjjilreev@dishmail.net
Recreational Fishing|John Holloway gigggﬁf}:r?gglilshance’ 23231186\/\] Burlingame Portland OR 97219((503) 452-7919 RFAoregon@comcast.net
FINE Bob Eder Commercial Fishing Post Office Box 721 Newport OR 97365|(541) 961-0569 1roberteder@gmail.com
FACT Linda Buell Garibaldi Charters Post Office Box 556 Garibaldi OR 97118|(503) 322-0007 |fishon@garibaldicharters.com
Wave Industry Robert Lurie Ocean Power Technologies |1590 Reed Road Pennington [NJ 08534 (265(;9) 730-0040x rlurie@oceanpowertech.com
Wave Industry Rick Williams SAIC Maritime Technology |18000 S Shiloh Lane Oregon City |OR 07045((503) 484-4415 RICHARD.B.WILLIAMS@saic.com




Organization Name Title Address City ST | Zip Phone E-Mail
ggissz'lvation Robin Hartmann gfffggrShores, Executive 1721 SE Main Street Roseburg OR 97440|(541) 817-2275 robinhartmann@msn.com
gr(is?;:)nmen tal Susan Allen gizgzian’ Executive ;?l(i)t(; 11\16021';};(3035t Hwy, Newport OR 97365|(503) 231-2718 sallen @pewtrusts.org
Ocean Recreation |Gus Gates Surfrider Foundation 3295 31t Street Florence OR 97439|((541) 999-0272 ggates@surfrider.org
Coastal Utility Chris Chandler Central Lincoln PUD Post Office Box 1126 Newport OR 97365((541) 574-2204 cchandler@cencoast.com
Electric Utility John Schadd BPA TPC-ALVEY 86000 Highway 99 S Eugene OR 97405|(541)988-7421 jgschaad @bpa.gov
Coastal Port Kathy Wall Port of Coos Bay /SOORC  |Post Office Box 1215 Coos Bay OR 97420((541) 267-7678 kwall@portofcoosbay.com




